
 

STOCKHOLM TOWNSHIP 
Regular Meeting Dates for 2019/2020 

(subject to change) 

 

Tuesday 3-12-2019 8:15pm Annual Meeting following Elections 

 

Tuesday 3-21-2019 6:00pm Reorganizational Meeting 

 

Thursday 4-4-2019 7:30pm Wright County Officers Mtg -- Albion 

 

Monday 4-15-2019 7:00pm April Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Wednesday 4-17-2019 3:30pm Board of Appeals Meeting 

 

Monday 5-13-2019 7:00pm May Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 6-10-2019 7:00pm June Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 7-8-2019 7:00pm July Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Wednesday 7-10-2019 6:30pm Wright County Officers Mtg -- Corrina 

 

Monday 8-5-2019 7:00pm August Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 9-9-2019 7:00pm September Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Thursday 10-3-2019 7:30pm Wright County Officers Mtg -- Clearwater 

 

Monday 10-07-2019 7:00pm October Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 11-04-2019 7:00pm November Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 12-09-2019 7:00pm December Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 1-13-202020 7:00pm January Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 2-10-2020 7:00pm February Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Monday 3-10-2020 7:00pm March Regular Monthly Meeting 

 

Tuesday 3-11-2020 8:15pm Annual Meeting following elections 

 
This is what we have on the calendar so far.  Any special meetings or P&Z mtgs will be notified 

separately. 


